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U-19 Championship
2022/23 14th round, Match #112

Friday, 19.11.2022, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 13°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

0 : 0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Khoma Bohdan
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
19 Karpus Zakhar
22 Kilievyi Arsenii
5 Kozubenko Illia
8 Mysliai Maksym
17 Panov Danylo (C)
7 Rustamov Parviz
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Ukhan Illia
11 Tsyhankov Anton

Substitutes
12 Riabenko Vladyslav
18 Bashlaiev Serhii
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
3 Kokil Yehor
21 Matiash Sviatoslav
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
23 Vdovychenko Illia
9 Chudak Dmitrii
32 Omelchenko Ihor

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

13 Potimkov Ihor (C)
21 Hurenko Rostyslav
23 Kozlovskyi Denys
4 Khokhlov Vadym
14 Potapenko Yehor
44 Demydenko Andrii
25 Valiiev Valentyn
8 Obinaiia Samuel
20 Orobets Ivan
33 Igor
9 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Ivannikov Kyrylo
5 Mezentsev Vladyslav
17 Nyzhnyk Artem
95 Koval Yehor
6 Sabalaiev Artem
11 Plichko Oleksii
26 Kondratiuk Denys

Coach
Melnyk Roman

Referee:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Polishchuk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 14th round, Match #112
Friday, 19.11.2022, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 13°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 0 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
17 Panov Danylo 32'

46' 4 Khokhlov Vadym
26 Kondratiuk Denys

2 Saienko Oleksandr
9 Chudak Dmitrii 46'

50' 8 Obinaiia Samuel

7 Rustamov Parviz 50'

50' 8 Obinaiia Samuel

57' 25 Valiiev Valentyn
17 Nyzhnyk Artem

20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav 79'

7 Rustamov Parviz
21 Matiash Sviatoslav 79'

4 Ukhan Illia 79'

8 Mysliai Maksym 84'

85' 14 Potapenko Yehor

90+1' 9 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
5 Mezentsev Vladyslav

11 Tsyhankov Anton
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


